
Race 
Number Category Name Club Time Place

33 JG9 Eleanor FINLAY Gunnedah CC 53.19 1
32 JG9 Ellie CARLOW Dubbo CC 54.54 2
30 JB9 Alexander MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 43.62 1
29 JB9 Noah DUNSTAN Bathurst CC 44.60 2
31 JB9 Vincent MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 47.16 3
25 JG11 Nadia GALLAGHER Bathurst CC 38.94 1
28 JG11 Tiarna WYNN Wagga Wagga CC 47.31 2
24 JG11 Grace COCKREM Illawarra CC 47.54 3
27 JG11 Reggie STEWART Gunnedah CC 49.22 4
26 JG11 Mackenzie O’BRIEN Dubbo CC 56.53 5
20 JB11 Romeo FOULCHER Vikings CC 39.37 1
22 JB11 Hridhaan MAHESHWARI Neo CC 41.25 2
23 JB11 Hudson O’BRIEN Dubbo CC 44.47 3
19 JB11 John FINLAY Gunnedah CC 44.50 4
21 JB11 Dennis KANU Dubbo CC 51.66 5
16 JG13 Chloe JACKSON Castlemaine CC 36.84 1
15 JG13 Melodie FOULCHER Vikings CC 38.40 2
12 JG13 Eve ALCOCK Illawarra CC 39.72 3
14 JG13 Daina FERRARO Bankstown Sports CC 40.19 4
13 JG13 Ailish BURKE Bankstown Sports CC 42.16 5
17 JG13 Sophie PEACE Wagga Wagga CC 42.85 6
18 JG13 Audrey SMITH Bathurst CC 42.85 7
4 JB13 Samson CURRY Wagga Wagga CC 36.50 1
3 JB13 Samuel COCKREM Illawarra CC 37.44 2
9 JB13 James SWAN Bathurst CC 37.78 3
2 JB13 Hunter CALDER Illawarra CC 37.97 4
6 JB13 Emilio FOULCHER Vikings CC 38.25 5
5 JB13 Markuss FERRARO Bankstown Sports CC 39.22 6

11 JB13 Luke WALSH Bathurst CC 40.66 7
10 JB13 Thomas TANSWELL Dubbo CC 41.41 8
8 JB13 Gabriel MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 43.32 9
7 JB13 Louis KANU Dubbo CC 45.34 10
1 JB13 Reggie BERRYMAN Dubbo CC 45.94 11
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Race 
Number Category Name Club Place

33 JG9 Eleanor FINLAY Gunnedah CC 1
32 JG9 Ellie CARLOW Dubbo CC 2
30 JB9 Alexander MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 1
29 JB9 Noah DUNSTAN Bathurst CC 2
31 JB9 Vincent MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 3
25 JG11 Nadia GALLAGHER Bathurst CC 1
28 JG11 Tiarna WYNN Wagga Wagga CC 2
24 JG11 Grace COCKREM Illawarra CC 3
27 JG11 Reggie STEWART Gunnedah CC 4
26 JG11 Mackenzie O’BRIEN Dubbo CC 5
20 JB11 Romeo FOULCHER Vikings CC 1
19 JB11 John FINLAY Gunnedah CC 2
23 JB11 Hudson O’BRIEN Dubbo CC 3
22 JB11 Hridhaan MAHESHWARI Neo CC 4
21 JB11 Dennis KANU Dubbo CC 5
16 JG13 Chloe JACKSON Castlemaine CC 1
15 JG13 Melodie FOULCHER Vikings CC 2
12 JG13 Eve ALCOCK Illawarra CC 3
13 JG13 Ailish BURKE Bankstown Sports CC 4
14 JG13 Daina FERRARO Bankstown Sports CC 5
18 JG13 Audrey SMITH Bathurst CC 6
17 JG13 Sophie PEACE Wagga Wagga CC 7
3 JB13 Samuel COCKREM Illawarra CC 1
6 JB13 Emilio FOULCHER Vikings CC 2
5 JB13 Markuss FERRARO Bankstown Sports CC 3
2 JB13 Hunter CALDER Illawarra CC 4
9 JB13 James SWAN Bathurst CC 5
4 JB13 Samson CURRY Wagga Wagga CC 6
8 JB13 Gabriel MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 7

10 JB13 Thomas TANSWELL Dubbo CC 8
11 JB13 Luke WALSH Bathurst CC 9
7 JB13 Louis KANU Dubbo CC 10
1 JB13 Reggie BERRYMAN Dubbo CC DNS
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RACE NO Category Name Club
Sprint Place 

FINAL
3 JB13 Samuel COCKREM Illawarra CC 1
6 JB13 Emilio FOULCHER Vikings CC 2
4 JB13 Samson CURRY Wagga Wagga CC 3
5 JB13 Markuss FERRARO Bankstown Sports CC 4

16 JG13 Chloe JACKSON Castlemaine CC 1
15 JG13 Melodie FOULCHER Vikings CC 2
12 JG13 Eve ALCOCK Illawarra CC 3
13 JG13 Ailish BURKE Bankstown Sports CC 4

20 JB11 Romeo FOULCHER Vikings CC 1
22 JB11 Hridhaan MAHESHWARI Neo CC 2
23 JB11 Hudson O’BRIEN Dubbo CC 3
19 JB11 John FINLAY Gunnedah CC 4

25 JG11 Nadia GALLAGHER Bathurst CC 1
28 JG11 Tiarna WYNN Wagga Wagga CC 2
24 JG11 Grace COCKREM Illawarra CC 3
27 JG11 Reggie STEWART Gunnedah CC 4

30 JB9 Alexander MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 1
29 JB9 Noah DUNSTAN Bathurst CC 2
31 JB9 Vincent MOOSBRUGGER Wagga Wagga CC 3

33 JG9 Eleanor FINLAY Gunnedah CC 1
32 JG9 Ellie CARLOW Dubbo CC 2
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